
Part-Time Tuition and Fee Schedule
Fall 2024: Undergraduate

UG Tuition UG  Tuition Educ & Tech Health Counseling StudentBlue** Activity Transport Campus Mail Ctr One Card
In-State Out-of-State Fee Fee** Fee** Unless Waived Fee Fee Security Fee *Fall Only* *Fall Only*

1 CREDIT 270.75$             1,009.75$         32.25$               -$                -$  -$  29.75$           5.50$           2.50$               5.00$             5.00$                 
2 CREDITS 541.50$             2,019.50$         64.50$               -$                -$  -$  59.50$           11.00$         5.00$               10.00$           10.00$               
3 CREDITS 812.25$             3,029.25$         96.75$               -$                -$  -$  89.25$           16.50$         7.50$               15.00$           15.00$               
4 CREDITS 1,083.00$          4,039.00$         129.00$            -$                -$  -$  119.00$         22.00$         10.00$             20.00$           20.00$               
5 CREDITS 1,353.75$          5,048.75$         161.25$            -$                -$  -$                 148.75$         27.50$         12.50$             25.00$           25.00$               
6 CREDITS 1,624.50$          6,058.50$         193.50$            154.50$         73.50$               1,352.08$     178.50$         33.00$         15.00$             30.00$           30.00$               
7 CREDITS 1,895.25$          7,068.25$         225.75$            180.25$         85.75$               1,352.08$     208.25$         38.50$         17.50$             35.00$           35.00$               
8 CREDITS 2,166.00$          8,078.00$         258.00$            206.00$         98.00$               1,352.08$     238.00$         44.00$         20.00$             40.00$           40.00$               
9 CREDITS 2,436.75$          9,087.75$         290.25$            231.75$         110.25$            1,352.08$     267.75$         49.50$         22.50$             45.00$           45.00$               
10 CREDITS 2,707.50$          10,097.50$       322.50$            257.50$         122.50$            1,352.08$     297.50$         55.00$         25.00$             50.00$           50.00$               
11 CREDITS 2,978.25$          11,107.25$       354.75$            283.25$         134.75$            1,352.08$     327.25$         60.50$         27.50$             55.00$           55.00$               
FULL CHG 3,248.00$        12,115.00$     385.00$          308.00$        145.00$          1,352.08$     355.00$       65.00$       30.00$           59.00$          60.00$              
1 CREDIT 270.67$           1,009.58$       32.08$            25.67$          12.08$            N/A 29.58$         5.42$         2.50$             4.92$           5.00$               
ROUNDED 270.75$           1,009.75$       32.25$            25.75$          12.25$            N/A 29.75$         5.50$         2.50$             5.00$           5.00$               

Performance University Injury and Course University Course Script University Course Post Prod. University Course Depreciation Service University
Fee Prod Fee Prevention Fee Prod Fee Fee Fee Prod Fee Fee Fee Prod  Fee Fee Fee Fee Prod Fee

1 CREDIT 6.75$                  11.00$               21.75$               17.25$            11.00$               8.75$               1.25$              11.00$         47.25$             16.00$           11.00$               13.00$           5.50$                10.50$     11.00$      
2 CREDITS 13.50$                22.00$               43.50$               34.50$            22.00$               17.50$             2.50$              22.00$         94.50$             32.00$           22.00$               26.00$           11.00$             21.00$     22.00$     
3 CREDITS 20.25$                33.00$               65.25$               51.75$            33.00$               26.25$             3.75$              33.00$         141.75$          48.00$           33.00$               39.00$           16.50$             31.50$     33.00$     
4 CREDITS 27.00$                44.00$               87.00$               69.00$            44.00$               35.00$             5.00$              44.00$         189.00$          64.00$           44.00$               52.00$           22.00$             42.00$     44.00$     
5 CREDITS 33.75$                55.00$               108.75$            86.25$            55.00$               43.75$             6.25$              55.00$         236.25$          80.00$           55.00$               65.00$           27.50$             52.50$     55.00$     
6 CREDITS 40.50$                66.00$               130.50$            103.50$         66.00$               52.50$             7.50$              66.00$         283.50$          96.00$           66.00$               78.00$           33.00$             63.00$     66.00$     
7 CREDITS 47.25$                77.00$               152.25$            120.75$         77.00$               61.25$             8.75$              77.00$         330.75$          112.00$         77.00$               91.00$           38.50$             73.50$     77.00$     
8 CREDITS 54.00$                88.00$               174.00$            138.00$         88.00$               70.00$             10.00$           88.00$         378.00$          128.00$         88.00$               104.00$         44.00$             84.00$     88.00$     
9 CREDITS 60.75$                99.00$               195.75$            155.25$         99.00$               78.75$             11.25$           99.00$         425.25$          144.00$         99.00$               117.00$         49.50$             94.50$     99.00$     
10 CREDITS 67.50$                110.00$            217.50$            172.50$         110.00$            87.50$             12.50$           110.00$      472.50$          160.00$         110.00$             130.00$         55.00$             105.00$      110.00$     
11 CREDITS 74.25$                121.00$            239.25$            189.75$         121.00$            96.25$             13.75$           121.00$      519.75$          176.00$         121.00$             143.00$         60.50$             115.50$     121.00$     
FULL CHG 80.00$             132.00$          260.00$          206.00$        132.00$          105.00$        15.00$         132.00$     567.00$        192.00$       132.00$           156.00$       66.00$           125.00$         132.00$    
1 CREDIT 6.67$               11.00$            21.67$            17.17$          11.00$            8.75$             1.25$           11.00$       47.25$           16.00$         11.00$             13.00$         5.50$             10.42$           11.00$      
ROUNDED 6.75$               11.00$            21.75$            17.25$          11.00$            8.75$             1.25$           11.00$       47.25$           16.00$         11.00$             13.00$         5.50$             10.50$           11.00$      

Part-Time Tuition and Fee Schedule 
Spring 2025: Undergraduate 

UG Tuition UG  Tuition Educ & Tech Health Counseling StudentBlue** Activity Transport Campus 
In-State Out-of-State Fee Fee** Fee** Unless Waived Fee Fee Security Fee

1 CREDIT 270.75$             1,009.75$         32.25$               -$                -$  -$  29.75$           5.50$           2.50$               
2 CREDITS 541.50$             2,019.50$         64.50$               -$                -$  -$  59.50$           11.00$         5.00$               
3 CREDITS 812.25$             3,029.25$         96.75$               -$                -$  -$  89.25$           16.50$         7.50$               
4 CREDITS 1,083.00$          4,039.00$         129.00$            -$                -$  -$  119.00$         22.00$         10.00$             
5 CREDITS 1,353.75$          5,048.75$         161.25$            -$                -$  -$                 148.75$         27.50$         12.50$             
6 CREDITS 1,624.50$          6,058.50$         193.50$            154.50$         73.50$               1,352.08$     178.50$         33.00$         15.00$             
7 CREDITS 1,895.25$          7,068.25$         225.75$            180.25$         85.75$               1,352.08$     208.25$         38.50$         17.50$             
8 CREDITS 2,166.00$          8,078.00$         258.00$            206.00$         98.00$               1,352.08$     238.00$         44.00$         20.00$             
9 CREDITS 2,436.75$          9,087.75$         290.25$            231.75$         110.25$            1,352.08$     267.75$         49.50$         22.50$             
10 CREDITS 2,707.50$          10,097.50$       322.50$            257.50$         122.50$            1,352.08$     297.50$         55.00$         25.00$             
11 CREDITS 2,978.25$          11,107.25$       354.75$            283.25$         134.75$            1,352.08$     327.25$         60.50$         27.50$             
FULL CHG 3,249.00$        12,116.00$     386.00$          309.00$        146.00$          1,352.08$     356.00$       65.00$       30.00$           
1 CREDIT 270.75$           1,009.67$       32.17$            25.75$          12.17$            N/A 29.67$         5.42$         2.50$             
ROUNDED 270.75$           1,009.75$       32.25$            25.75$          12.25$            N/A 29.75$         5.50$         2.50$             

Performance University Course University Course Script University Course Post Prod. University Course Depreciation Service University 
Fee Prod Fee Fee Prod Fee Fee Fee Prod Fee Fee Fee Prod  Fee Fee Fee Fee Prod Fee

1 CREDIT 6.75$                  11.00$               17.25$               11.00$            8.75$                 1.25$               11.00$           47.50$         16.25$             11.00$           13.00$               5.75$             10.50$             11.00$     
2 CREDITS 13.50$                22.00$               34.50$               22.00$            17.50$               2.50$               22.00$           95.00$         32.50$             22.00$           26.00$               11.50$           21.00$             22.00$     
3 CREDITS 20.25$                33.00$               51.75$               33.00$            26.25$               3.75$               33.00$           142.50$      48.75$             33.00$           39.00$               17.25$           31.50$             33.00$     
4 CREDITS 27.00$                44.00$               69.00$               44.00$            35.00$               5.00$               44.00$           190.00$      65.00$             44.00$           52.00$               23.00$           42.00$             44.00$     
5 CREDITS 33.75$                55.00$               86.25$               55.00$            43.75$               6.25$               55.00$           237.50$      81.25$             55.00$           65.00$               28.75$           52.50$             55.00$     
6 CREDITS 40.50$                66.00$               103.50$            66.00$            52.50$               7.50$               66.00$           285.00$      97.50$             66.00$           78.00$               34.50$           63.00$             66.00$     
7 CREDITS 47.25$                77.00$               120.75$            77.00$            61.25$               8.75$               77.00$           332.50$      113.75$          77.00$           91.00$               40.25$           73.50$             77.00$     
8 CREDITS 54.00$                88.00$               138.00$            88.00$            70.00$               10.00$             88.00$           380.00$      130.00$          88.00$           104.00$             46.00$           84.00$             88.00$     
9 CREDITS 60.75$                99.00$               155.25$            99.00$            78.75$               11.25$             99.00$           427.50$      146.25$          99.00$           117.00$             51.75$           94.50$             99.00$     
10 CREDITS 67.50$                110.00$            172.50$            110.00$         87.50$               12.50$             110.00$         475.00$      162.50$          110.00$         130.00$             57.50$           105.00$           110.00$      
11 CREDITS 74.25$                121.00$            189.75$            121.00$         96.25$               13.75$             121.00$         522.50$      178.75$          121.00$         143.00$             63.25$           115.50$           121.00$     
FULL CHG 80.00$             132.00$          206.00$          132.00$        105.00$          15.00$           132.00$       568.00$     193.00$        132.00$       156.00$           67.00$         125.00$         132.00$         
1 CREDIT 6.67$               11.00$            17.17$            11.00$          8.75$              1.25$             11.00$         47.33$       16.08$           11.00$         13.00$             5.58$           10.42$           11.00$           
ROUNDED 6.75$               11.00$            17.25$            11.00$          8.75$              1.25$             11.00$         47.50$       16.25$           11.00$         13.00$             5.75$           10.50$           11.00$           

Music

Tuition Mandatory Fees
Undergraduate **Indicated fees are only applicable at greater than 6 credit hours (half time)

Dance Design & Production Drama Film 

Dance
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**Indicated fees are only applicable at greater than 6 credit hours (half time)Undergraduate
Tuition


	Fall 2023 UG

